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Bus SN857 Terminal Campo Grande - Terminal Pingo 
D'Água
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Direction
Terminal Rodoviário de Campo Grande : Plat. B. — Ter-
minal Pingo d'Água : Linhas 857 e SN857

70 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Rodoviário de Campo Grande : Plat. B.

Rodoviária de Campo Grande.

Estação Campo Grande : Sul

Amaral Costa

Cesário de Melo

Assaí Atacadista - Campo Grande

Estação Prefeito Alim Pedro

Saquarema

Monteiro

Professor Castilhos

Avaré

Jiçara

Cambota

Centro Esportivo Miécimo da Silva

Acreúna

Francisco Morais

Antonio Raimundo Lucena

Desembargador Multon Barcelos

Gilberto José Peixoto

Iaraquã

Route schedule
Terminal Rodoviário de Campo Grande : Plat. B. — Ter-
minal Pingo d'Água : Linhas 857 e SN857

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Terminal Rodoviário de Campo Grande : Plat. B.

Stops: 70

Trip Duration: 1 hour 12 min
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Fernão de Magalhães

Íris

Lupércio

Village Recanto do Sabiá

Jorge Sampaio

Cauim

José Capanema

Doutor Godofredo Moreti

Caminho da Paz

Michelin

Leônidas

Largo do Correia

Areal

General Pessoa Cavalcanti

Granja Avícola Pastoril

Treze de Julho

Aterrado do Rio

Morro Cavado

Anastácio

Agostinho de Castro

Julia Mota

Mário Mesquita

Emanuel Bouzon

Lafaiete de Freitas

Nair Torres Câmara

Terminal Mato Alto: Norte : Sentido Barra, Ilha e Pedra de 
Guaratiba

Embratel

Piraquê



Triunfo

Deodoro Pereira Pinto

Nove de Abril

Jece Valadão

Mário Lago

Stella Goulart Marinho

Luiz Brunini

Trinta e Seis

Carlos da Silva Rocha

CIEP Heitor dos Prazeres

Soldado Estanislau Wojcik

Catruz

Catruz

Brisas

Piaí

Cabuís

Leonardo Nunes

Jardim Guaratiba

Francisco Brusque

Manuel Botelho

Francisco Vilhena

Terminal Pingo d'Água : Linhas 857 e SN857



Direction
Terminal Pingo d'Água : Linhas 857 e SN857 — Terminal 
Rodoviário de Campo Grande : Plat. B.

66 stops

Open route schedule

Terminal Pingo d'Água : Linhas 857 e SN857

Construtores

Francisco Vilhena

Manuel Botelho

Francisco Brusque

Jardim Guaratiba

Pereira Neto

Leonardo Nunes

Magarça

Cabuís

Piaí

Brisas

Praça Doutor Capello Barroso

Praça Doutor Capello Barroso

Soldado Estanislau Wojcik

Nova Teotonia

CIEP Heitor dos Prazeres

Carlos da Silva Rocha

Luiz Brunini

Mário Lago

Jece Valadão

Deodoro Pereira Pinto

Triunfo

Piraquê

Route schedule
Terminal Pingo d'Água : Linhas 857 e SN857 — Terminal 
Rodoviário de Campo Grande : Plat. B.

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Terminal Pingo d'Água : Linhas 857 e SN857

Stops: 66

Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

https://busmaps.com/en/brazil/public_transit-line-SN857-854647156-329660744


Embratel

Terminal Mato Alto: Norte : Sentido Campo Grande

CMS Maia Bittencourt

Lafaiete de Freitas

Emanuel Bouzon

Gois e Vasconcelos

Julia Mota

Agostinho de Castro

Mangueira

Anastácio

Morro Cavado

Aterrado do Rio

Treze de Julho

Granja Avícola Pastoril

Alcelino Vendas Rodrigues

Olavo Gama

Guilhermino Pinto

Michelin

Caminho da Paz

Mário Larrúbia

José Capanema

Cauim

Mário Pedrosa

Village Recanto do Sabiá

Lupércio

Íris

Fernão de Magalhães

Manuel Beckman

Leão Gondim de Oliveira



Gilberto José Peixoto

Soldado Valdemar de Almeida

Japaraíba

San Marino

Olinda Ellis

Belmiro Valverde

Centro Esportivo Miécimo da Silva

Baicuru

Hospital Oeste D'Or

Uruna

Coronel Agostinho

Professor José Oiticica

Terminal Rodoviário de Campo Grande : Plat. B.

SN857 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nova Iguacu

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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